
01.04.2019-31.03.2020 
1.接受服務人數：710人 
   

   

2.個案類別 
   

3.服務使用者性別 
   
虐待配偶/同居情侶個案 
 

男 

2% 

女 

98% 

虐待配偶/

同居情侶

個案 

77% 

虐兒個案  

2% 

支援証人

計劃 

21% 



虐兒個案 

支援証人計劃(兒童) 

男 

30% 

女 

70% 

男 

20% 

女 

80% 



4.支援項目   

46% 

9% 
2% 

1% 
5% 

17% 

18% 

2% 

司法 

房屋 

經濟 

學校 

醫療 

社區資源 

家居訓練 

家訪及家居評估 


